Education

Alcyone Sail Training — John Flanagan & Leslie McNish
schooneralcyone@yahoo.com | 360-385-7646
Concentricom - Kaci Cronkhite
kaci@womanofthewind.com | 360-643-5224
Kingfisher Marine — Laingdon Schmitt
Laingdon@cablespeed.com | 774-2020

Northwest School of Wooden Boatbuilding

Bill Mahler | www.nwboatschool.org | 360-385-4948
Puget Sound Voyaging, Maritime Education

Mary Beth Armstrong | mmmbah@yahoo.com
360-385-9729

Sound Experience & Schooner Adventuress
Catherine Collins | info@soundexp.org | 360-379-0438
The Wooden Boat Foundation & The Northwest
Maritime Center - Jake Beattie
www.nwmaritime.org | 360-385-3628 x105

Charter Service

Brisa Charters — Ted and Kate Pike
brisa@olympus.net | 877-41-BRISA

The Schooner Martha Foundation - Robert d’Arcy
schoonermartha@yahoo.com | 206-310-8573

Composite Technologies

Composite Techniques — Michael Johnson
maratrodz@hotmail.com | 360-385-3667

Boat Transport

Olympic Boat Transport — Gus Sebastian
camisebastian70@yahoo.com | 360-385-3897

Crane Services

Julian Arthur Equipment - Julian Arthur
arthurs@questoffice.net | 360-385-2410

Design

DesignKraft - Les Schnick

www.ptmta.org | 360-301-3794

Tim Nolan Marine Design - 7im Nolan
www.timnolanmarinedesign.com | 360-379-9689

Canvas - Sails — Upholstery

Anchor Canvas - Richard Kingsolver
anchorcanvas@waypoint.com | 360-385-0707
Canvas Magic - Nora Petrich
napetrich@waypt.com | 360-385-6917

Fine Yacht Interiors - Gwendolyn Tracey
fineyachtinteriors@olypen.com | 360-379-0661

Frojen Canvas - Sonia Frojen

sonyfrog@hotmail.com | 360-301-1643

Hasse & Company, Port Townsend Sails - Carol Hasse
www.porttownsendsails.com | 360-385-1640

Kays Sails and D’ Arcy Marine Services - Holly Kays &
Robert D’Arcy | hollykays@hotmail.com | 360-385-2150
Kay Robinson

pkrobinson@olympus.net | 360-385-1535

Mystery Bay Sails and Canvas
clinefelter1999@yahoo.com | 360-379-9993

Northwest Sails & Canvas - Sean and Inger Rankins
nwcanvas@olympus.net

360-385-5416(canvas shop) | 360-385-7141(sail loft)

Port Townsend Canvas Co. - Leah Kefgen
www.ptmta.org | ptcanvas@gmail.com | 360-385-1712

Finishing / Maintenance

Bottoms Up Marine Services - Joe von Volkli

360- 301-5921

D. L. Askew Yacht Refinisher - Dave Askew
morven1955@yahoo.com | 360-808-0799

Dianna Denny Design - Dianna Denny
ddennydesign@gmail.com | 360-850-3963

Joni Blanchard-Leatherwood Finishing Co.

Joni Blanchard | jonijobone@hotmail.com | 360-301-3812

Provisioning and Fuel Services

Blue Moose Café - Tuna Kettle
tanakettle@msn.com | 360-385-7339

Fishin’ Hole, Port Townsend Fuel Dock, L.L.C.
Eric Elliot | ptfueldock@gmail.com | 360-385-7031
Key City Fish - Jeanpaul Davies
www.keycityfish.com | 360-379-5516

Sunrise Coffee — Sue Ohlson
www.sunrisecoffee.net | 360-385-4117

Full Service Boat Yards

Cape George Marine Works -7odd & Tim Uecker
www.capegeorgecutters.com | cgmw(@olympus.net
Freyja Boatworks, Ltd. - Arren Day, Bryan Wentzel
arrenday@excite.com | 360-379-8202

Gold Star Marine — Jerry Wentworth
jwentworth@goldstarmarine.com | 360-385-3054
Haven Boatworks, LLC - Stephen Gale, Julia Maynard
www.havenboatworks.com | 360-385-5727

Port Townsend Shipwright’s CoOp - Pete Rust
www.ptshipwrights.com | 360-385-6138

Sea Marine - Matt Elder

www.seamarineco.com | 360-385-4000

- Taku Marine - Diana Talley, Rick Petrykowski
www.ptmta.org | lunataku@gmail.com | 360-344-4276

- Townsend Bay Marine - Dave King ,
dking@townsendbay.com | 360-385-6632

Building & Repair

- Baird Boat Company, Inc. — Ernie Baird
erniebaird@gmail.com | 360-385-9557

- Bird Brain Boatworks - Eric Wilson
360-643-0406

- Bryan Hayes Woodworks - Bryan Hayes
360-379-8755

- Greg Friedrichs |206-295-4931

- Jim Blaiklock | 360-379-9663

- Lowest Hadlock Shipwright’s - Greg Stupica
www.boatrepairpt.com | 360-301-2111

- Mark Miller Woodworking - Mark Miller
markjmiller53@yahoo.com | 360-301-4499

- Palouse Boatworks, Inc. —John Zimmer
john@palouseboatworks.com | 360-385-3240

- Patience Boatworks - Gordon Nelson
onewatercomes4@yahoo.com | 360-774-2795

- Point Hudson Boat Shop, LLC - Steve Chapin
sbchapin@msn.com | 360-358-6863

- Pygmy Boats, Inc.

klarson@pygmyboats.com | 360-385-6143 or 360-643-1674

- Ship Breaking and Repair — Tom Sigmond
waternoggin@yahoo.com | 360-821-9291

- Stabile Marine — Bil/ Stabile
stabile@cablespeed.com | 360-379-9701

- Steelhead Marine, Inc. - Tim Hoffman
steelheadmarine@cablespeed.com | 360-302-1294

Marine Electrical

- Port Townsend Marine Electric - Phil Andrus
www.polarispanels.com | 360-732-4085 or 360-774-0406

- Sanok Marine Service, Inc. - Chris Sanok
mcsanok@hotmail.com | 360-301-6282

Mechanical and Systems

- Grant F. Seran - Grant Seran
gfseran@gmail.com | 360-850-3963

- LAW Enterprises - Lance Warren
360-385-2150

- Shoreline Marine Diesel, Inc - Mark Jochems

shoreline@waypoint.com | 360-379-8344 or 360-301-1034



Metal Work

- Andersen Machine Shop, Inc. — Ulfar Andersen
halla2@cablespeed.com | 360-379-1031

- Craftsman United, Inc - Dan Wiggins
www.craftsmanunitedinc.com | 360-379-2500

- Meridian Stainless - 7im Uecker
www.meridianstainless.com | 360-379-0115

Port Townsend Marine Trades Association
Project Management
- PTO, Inc. — Tom George
twogeorge@msn.com | 360-643-1674 or 360-379-9777
- The Leif Ericson Company — Leif Ericson
tlec@cablespeed.com | 369-437-2066 or 360-301-3773

Rigging Services

- Brion Toss Yacht Riggers - Brion Toss
www.briontoss.com | 360-385-1080

- Morningstar Rigging - Brian Morningstar
brianmstar@earthlink.net | 206-779-0250

- Port Townsend Rigging - Lisa Vizzini, Dan Kulin
www.porttownsendrigging.com | 360-385-6330

Experience the best that Puget Sound
has to offer.

Whether it's design, new construction,
restoration, refit or repair . . .
We have it all.

Marine Surveyors

- Maupin Marine Survey, Llc. — Jim Maupin
jimmaupin@waypt.com | 360-379-1427

- Port Townsend Marine Survey - Alain Vilage

www.ptmarinesurvey.com | 360-385-6330

~ Port Townsend ~
150 years of Maritime Tradition.

PO Box 1214 Port Townsend, WA 98368
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